
Boone United Methodist Church 2014 Church Leadership 

Loving our community and inviting all to  

discover life in Christ. 

Name Committee Email 

Peri Moretz Admin Council - Chair peri.moretz@townofboone.net 

Danielle Wade Admin Council - Vice Chair daniellewade@gmail.com 

    

Lenny Cottom Board of Trustees lenny@hawksnesttubing.com 

Candis Walker Children's Ministry candisvwalker@mac.com 

Jeff Lamont Communications jeffl@atcombts.com 

Jim Deal Endowment jdeal@dealmoseley.com 

Sarah Strickland Family Life Sarahstrickland3@yahoo.com 

Harold Tilley Finance haroldtilley@gmail.com 

Kelly Broman-Fulks Lay Leader - Chair kbfulks@yahoo.com 

Johnny Carson Lay Leader - Vice Chair jcarsoninc@gmail.com 

Charles Stanley Long Range Planning jcstanley2529@aol.com 

Luke Edwards Missions missions@booneumc.org 

Sarah Lynn Mills Parsonage mills.sarah.lynn@gmail.com 

Kathy Moorman Preschool moormankat@gmail.com 

Carole Cox Staff-Parish Relations   ccoxrealtor@gmail.com 

Bryan Haas Stewardship dbhaas@bellsouth.net 

Sandra Ammons Welcoming sandraammons@aol.com  

Jana Duke Worship janaduke@hotmail.com 

    

Johnny Carson Head Usher jcarsoninc@gmail.com 

Harry  Davis Treasurer davishm@appstate.edu 
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Our Staff 

Rev. Dr. Jason Byassee, Senior Minister, Ext 227, seniorminister@booneumc.org 

Rev. Vern Collins, Pastor of Discipleship, Ext 232, discipleship@booneumc.org,  

Rev. Jeff McClain, Director of Congregational Care, Ext 225, (cell: 828-200-1150), 

 care@booneumc.org 

Lindsey Long, Pastor of Blackburn’s Chapel, longlin55@gmail.com 

Colette Krontz, Director of Children’s Ministry, Ext 228, childrensminister@booneumc.org  

Dana Davis, Director of Worship & the Arts, Ext 246 

Jennifer Whittington,  Business Administrator, Ext 224, office@booneumc.org 

Barb DuClos, Office Assistant, Ext 230, accounting@booneumc.org  

Andy Ellis, Director of Youth Ministries, Ext 229, andy@booneumc.org 

Kathy Butler, Pianist/Worship Leader 

Luke Edwards, Director of Community Engagement,  Ext 226, missions@booneumc.org 

Ben Fitzgerald, Crossroads Worship Coordinator, fitzgeraldbs1@appstate.edu 

Dana Holden,  PreSchool Director, Ext 231, preschool@booneumc.org 

Mike Carson, Custodian 

Dray Whittingon, Night Custodian 

 

Boone United Methodist Church  

Office hours:   Mon–Thurs  9:00am-5:00pm  

 828-264-6090; Preschool 828-264-6092; Fax 828-264-6093 

Email:  office@booneumc.org       Website:  booneumc.org     
 

Boone United Methodist Church, 

Boone United Methodist Church Children’s Ministry, 

BUMC Youth, Boone Area Missions,   

Crossroads at Boone United Methodist Church 

The Boone United Trail 
 

Visit the website or email communications@booneumc.org to be included in the  

electronic version of the bulletin or monthly newsletters..    
 

Boone UMC, 471 New Market Blvd, Boone, NC  28607 

Blackburn’s Chapel, 3986 Railroad Grade Rd.  Todd, NC  28684  


